Day
Sat
Mon
Sat
Wed
Wed
Sat
Tues
Wed
Mon

Fri

Date

3/23
41
4/6

410

417

4/20

4/23

4/24

4/29
5/3

Manchester

JH Track

2023-24

Opponent
Georgetown
Piketon Invitational
Manchester Invitational
North Adams Invitational
West Union Invitational
South Webster Invitational
Portsmouth West Invitational
Ripley Invitational
Adams County Meet
SHAC Meet

Location
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Lynchburg

Time
9:30am
4:30pm
9:00am
4:30pm
4:30pm
9:00am
5:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm

Bus
8:00am

3:00pm

3:15pm
3:15pm
7:00am
3:30pm

3:15pm

3:00pm



