

Manchester JH Track 2023-24

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Bus
Sat	3/23	Georgetown	Away	9:30am	8:00am
Mon	4/1	Piketon Invitational	Away	4:30pm	3:00pm
Sat	4/6	Manchester Invitational	Home	9:00am	
Wed	4/10	North Adams Invitational	Away	4:30pm	3:15pm
Wed	4/17	West Union Invitational	Away	4:30pm	3:15pm
Sat	4/20	South Webster Invitational	Away	9:00am	7:00am
Tues	4/23	Portsmouth West Invitational	Away	5:00pm	3:30pm
Wed	4/24	Ripley Invitational	Away	4:30pm	3:15pm
Mon	4/29	Adams County Meet	Home	4:30pm	
Fri	5/3	SHAC Meet	Lynchburg	4:30pm	3:00pm